
 
 

Day 2  Results Heats  6 April  

 

 

EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Junior 50m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Lansom (05) Co Manch Aq     33.15   690  
2. Ellie Kennington (07) Plymouth Lea     33.23   685  
3. Jade Qursha (07) Hackney     33.25   684  
4. Emma Allatt-File (06) Guildford Ct     33.38   676  
5. Hannah Bowley (05) Repton     33.41   674  
6. Chloe Skelt (05) Mt Kelly     33.54   666  
7. Jasmine D'Cunha (06) Mt Kelly     33.63   661  
8. Kirsten Powell (05) Millfield     33.75   654  
 

EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Priority Paris 50m Breast     
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Beth Dennis (03) Co Sheffield     32.76   715  
2. Emily Farr (04) Co Leicester     32.84   710  
3. Georgia Hytner (02) Co Liverpool     32.97   701  
4. Lucy Cannavan (04) Co Manch Aq     32.99   700  
5. Maia Hall (02) Bo Stockton     33.22   686  
6. Megan Daley (03) Wycombe Dist     33.23   685  
6. Ellisha Cookson (04) South Lincs     33.23   685  
  Molly Monk (04) Co Norwich  DNC     
 

EVENT 153 B FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Open 50m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Morrison (98) Loughboro Un     32.30   746  
2. Louise Jones (05) Royal Wolv     32.38   740  
3. Kayla Van Der Merwe (02) Winchester     32.39   740  
4. Anna Morgan (03) Edinburgh Un     32.43   737  
5. Sophie King (06) Woking     32.55   729  
6. Amelia Riggott (04) Mt Kelly     32.77   714  
7. Jessica Ayling (01) Bark & Dagen     32.88   707  
8. Katie Robertson (01) Edinburgh Un     32.89   706  
 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Open 50m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Imogen Clark (99) Derventio     30.10   922  
2. Sarah Vasey (96) Loughboro NC     31.02   842  
3. Kara Hanlon (97) Edinburgh Un     31.13   833  
4. Katie Goodburn (03) Edinburgh Un     31.66   792  
5. Sienna Robinson (05) Co Sheffield     31.95   771  
6. Cira Fletcher (98) Nova Cent'n     31.98   769  
7. Laura Kinley (96) Io Man     32.30   746  
8. Ashley Ransome (95) Hatfield     32.54   730  
  



 
 

Day 2  Results Heats  6 April  

 

 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Junior 50m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Archie Evans (04) Corby     26.55   720  
2. Calvin Fry (04) Mt Kelly     26.76   703  
3. Gabriel Knight (05) S Bournem'th     26.90   692  
4. Lewis Warner (05) Bassetlaw SS     26.91   691  
5. Harry Robinson (04) Mt Kelly     26.95   688  
6. Oscar Barlow (05) TauntonDeane     27.16   672  
7. Henry Gray (06) Chelsea&West     27.26   665  
  Conor Cherrington (06) Millfield  DQ            
 

EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Priority Paris 50m Backstroke   
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alexander Armstrong (01) SurreyUni SC     25.90   775  
2. Matthew Ward (05) Mt Kelly     26.09   759  
3. Robbie Hemmings (04) Poole     26.10   758  
4. Fritz Dietz (04) Dartmoor DA     26.16   753  
5. Jack Skerry (04) New Hall     26.23   747  
6. Samuel Greenbank (03) Co Sheffield     26.40   732  
7. Filip Fraczek-Krygier (02) Winchester     26.49   725  
8. Alexander Painter (04) Millfield     26.51   723  
 

EVENT 157 B FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Open 50m Backstroke             
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Martyn Walton (97) UniOfStirl     25.59   804  
2. Craig McNally (92) UniOfStirl     25.69   795  
3. Cameron Brooker (02) Bath NC     25.70   794  
4. Nicholas Pyle (00) UniOfStirl     25.74   790  
5. Zach Speakman (02) UniOfStirl     25.93   773  
6. Toby Hill (04) Co Manch Aq     25.95   771  
7. Harry Shalamon (98) Loughboro Un     25.99   767  
8. Matthew Clay (82) Swansea Uni     26.34   737  
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Open 50m Backstroke             
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sebastian Somerset (01) Loughboro Un     25.30   832  
2. Scott Gibson (00) Edinburgh Un     25.45   817  
3. Liam White (98) Swansea Uni     25.46   816  
4. Joe Small (00) Swansea Uni     25.48   814  
5. Joe Litchfield (98) Loughboro NC     25.51   812  
6. Oliver Morgan (03) Birm'ham Uni     25.54   809  
7. Jonathon Adam (02) Bath NC     25.68   796  
8. Jonathon Marshall (04) Fast     25.84   781  
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EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Junior 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hollie Widdows (06) Mt Kelly   2:02.89   777     28.86  1:00.23  1:32.23 
2. Ashleigh Baillie (06) Co Sheffield   2:03.18   771     28.84  1:00.25  1:32.11 
3. Ella Homan (07) Co Birm'ham   2:05.09   736     28.85  1:00.86  1:33.35 
4. Lucy Fox (06) Wycombe Dist   2:05.42   730     28.97  1:00.41  1:32.87 
5. Jessica Dickinson (05) Swansea Aq   2:05.64   727     29.13  1:00.69  1:33.23 
6. Drew Nelly McKenzie (05) Co Glasgow   2:05.99   721     29.37  1:01.07  1:33.53 
7. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   2:06.94   705  -  1:01.75  1:34.64 
8. Anna Farrow (05) Co Leicester   2:07.12   702     29.22  1:01.22  1:34.24 
 

EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Priority Paris 200m Freestyle 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Betsy Wizard (03) Northampton   2:03.06   773     28.85    59.43  1:31.11 
2. Emma Croker (05) South Lincs   2:03.93   757     29.06  1:00.62  1:32.70 
3. Emily Large (01) Bath NC   2:04.02   756     28.88  1:00.09  1:32.06 
4. Lauren Wetherell (02) Aberdeen Per   2:04.31   750     28.78    59.93  1:32.45 
5. Evelyn Davis (04) Bromley   2:04.54   746     27.86    59.17  1:31.89 
6. Megan Allison (02) Swansea Uni   2:04.82   741     29.20  1:00.57  1:32.66 
7. Sophie Freeman (04) Plymouth Lea   2:06.25   716     29.37  1:00.98  1:33.61 
8. Amy West (04) Stockport Mo   2:09.31   666     29.83  1:01.79  1:35.16 
 

EVENT 161 B FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Open 200m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lucy Hope (97) UniOfStirl   1:59.70   840     27.69    57.56  1:28.55 
2. Jess Podger (01) Loughboro Un   2:01.10   812     28.21    58.32  1:29.32 
3. Jemima Hall (01) Bath Univ   2:01.55   803     28.72    59.34  1:30.52 
4. Erin Little (05) Mt Kelly   2:01.72   799     27.81    58.50 - 
5. Holly Hibbott (99) Bath NC   2:02.25   789     28.76    59.60  1:30.90 
6. Emma Russell (03) UniOfStirl   2:02.99   775     28.29    59.15  1:31.09 
7. Aimee Hood (04) Co Birm'ham   2:04.70   743     28.59    59.65  1:32.23 
8. Charlotte Berry (04) Co Sheffield   2:05.71   725     29.06  1:00.32  1:32.22 
 

EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Open 200m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Abbie Wood (99) Loughboro NC   1:57.61   886     27.85    57.73  1:27.85 
2. Freya Anderson (01) Bath NC   1:57.63   886     27.78    57.80  1:27.89 
3. Freya Colbert (04) Nova Cent'n   1:57.90   879     28.04    57.78  1:28.07 
4. Medi Harris (02) Swansea Uni   1:59.44   846     28.48    58.84  1:29.41 
5. Tamryn Van Selm (04) Millfield   1:59.80   838     28.39    58.43  1:29.30 
6. Mia Slevin (03) Derventio   2:00.06   833     28.59    59.11  1:29.74 
7. Candice Hall (97) Co Sheffield   2:00.10   832     28.04    58.23  1:28.93 
8. Kate Clifton (00) Co Sheffield   2:00.63   821     27.73    58.17  1:29.17 
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EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Junior 400m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew Bertoli (04) Co Leicester   4:01.82   753  
 50m    27.76 100m    58.19 150m  1:29.19 200m  2:00.29 250m  2:31.31 300m  3:02.26 350m  3:31.89 400m  4:01.82 
    27.76    30.43    31.00    31.10    31.02    30.95    29.63    29.93 
2. Reece Grady (05) Stockport Mo   4:02.06   751  
 50m    27.81 100m    58.10 150m  1:29.29 200m  2:00.47 250m  2:31.51 300m  3:02.41 350m  3:32.78 400m  4:02.06 
    27.81    30.29    31.19    31.18    31.04    30.90    30.37    29.28 
3. Joe Cooper (04) teamipswich   4:03.99   733  
 50m    27.57 100m    58.15 150m  1:29.11 200m  2:01.14 250m  2:32.00 300m  3:02.96 350m  3:33.62 400m  4:03.99 
    27.57    30.58    30.96    32.03    30.86    30.96    30.66    30.37 
4. Joshua Weston (04) Wycombe Dist   4:04.28   731  
 50m    27.63 100m    58.22 150m  1:29.33 200m  2:00.50 250m  2:31.70 300m  3:02.93 350m  3:34.11 400m  4:04.28 
    27.63    30.59    31.11    31.17    31.20    31.23    31.18    30.17 
5. Luke McGee (06) Co Sund'land   4:04.53   728  
 50m    27.72 100m    58.12 150m  1:29.52 200m  2:01.04 250m  2:32.65 300m  3:03.83 350m  3:34.54 400m  4:04.53 
    27.72    30.40    31.40    31.52    31.61    31.18    30.71    29.99 
6. Max Adams (04) Co Salford   4:05.25   722  
 50m    27.58 100m    58.45 150m  1:29.91 200m  2:01.39 250m  2:32.40 300m  3:04.01 350m  3:34.63 400m  4:05.25 
    27.58    30.87    31.46    31.48    31.01    31.61    30.62    30.62 
7. Liam Dawson (05) Royal Wolv   4:05.49   720  
 50m    27.58 100m    58.35 150m  1:29.54 200m  2:00.95 250m  2:31.91 300m  3:03.63 350m  3:35.07 400m  4:05.49 
    27.58    30.77    31.19    31.41    30.96    31.72    31.44    30.42 
8. Cameron Wrapson (06) Co Birm'ham   4:08.73   692  
 50m    28.07 100m    58.84 150m  1:30.78 200m  2:02.89 250m  2:34.72 300m  3:06.78 350m  3:38.33 400m  4:08.73 
    28.07    30.77    31.94    32.11    31.83    32.06    31.55    30.40 
 

EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Priority Paris 400m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Trebilcock (03) Plymouth Lea   3:58.45   786  
 50m    27.34 100m    57.67 150m  1:27.94 200m  1:58.63 250m  2:29.15 300m  2:59.82 350m  3:30.27 400m  3:58.45 
    27.34    30.33    30.27    30.69    30.52    30.67    30.45    28.18 
2. Ben Cope (01) Co Sheffield   3:58.61   784  
 50m    27.64 100m    58.18 150m  1:28.99 200m  2:00.07 250m  2:30.43 300m  3:00.60 350m  3:30.53 400m  3:58.61 
    27.64    30.54    30.81    31.08    30.36    30.17    29.93    28.08 
3. Isaac Dodds (04) Co Leicester   4:01.09   760  
 50m    28.17 100m    58.47 150m  1:29.06 200m  2:00.08 250m  2:30.69 300m  3:01.14 350m  3:31.86 400m  4:01.09 
    28.17    30.30    30.59    31.02    30.61    30.45    30.72    29.23 
4. Jack Muncey (03) UniOfStirl   4:01.56   756  
 50m    27.73 100m    57.80 150m  1:28.41 200m  1:59.29 250m  2:29.94 300m  3:00.93 350m  3:31.62 400m  4:01.56 
    27.73    30.07    30.61    30.88    30.65    30.99    30.69    29.94 
5. Reuben Visda (03) Co Sheffield   4:01.64   755  
 50m    27.58 100m    58.21 150m  1:28.72 200m  1:59.43 250m  2:29.93 300m  3:00.79 350m  3:31.57 400m  4:01.64 
    27.58    30.63    30.51    30.71    30.50    30.86    30.78    30.07 
6. Samuel Tucker (04) Wycombe Dist   4:02.34   748  
 50m    27.20 100m    57.29 150m  1:28.31 200m  1:59.05 250m  2:30.15 300m  3:01.40 350m  3:32.16 400m  4:02.34 
    27.20    30.09    31.02    30.74    31.10    31.25    30.76    30.18 
7. Harry Wynne-Jones (05) Co Milton K   4:02.39   748  
 50m    27.44 100m    57.77 150m  1:28.69 200m  1:59.82 250m  2:30.24 300m  3:01.15 350m  3:32.15 400m  4:02.39 
    27.44    30.33    30.92    31.13    30.42    30.91    31.00    30.24 
  



 
 

Day 2  Results Heats  6 April  

 

 

EVENT 165 B FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Open 400m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Ryley (98) Bath Univ   3:53.95   832  
 50m    27.07 100m    56.27 150m  1:25.59 200m  1:55.29 250m  2:24.79 300m  2:54.69 350m  3:24.79 400m  3:53.95 
    27.07    29.20    29.32    29.70    29.50    29.90    30.10    29.16 
2. Gordon Mason (99) Guildford Ct   3:55.49   816  
 50m    27.68 100m    57.05 150m  1:26.56 200m  1:56.33 250m  2:26.21 300m  2:56.22 350m  3:26.29 400m  3:55.49 
    27.68    29.37    29.51    29.77    29.88    30.01    30.07    29.20 
3. Tyler Melbourne-Smith (05) Co Liverpool   3:56.46   806  
 50m    26.91 100m    56.49 150m  1:26.36 200m  1:56.43 250m  2:26.52 300m  2:56.96 350m  3:27.31 400m  3:56.46 
    26.91    29.58    29.87    30.07    30.09    30.44    30.35    29.15 
4. Joseph Deighan (03) Swansea Uni   3:57.66   793  
 50m    27.66 100m    57.14 150m  1:26.74 200m  1:56.69 250m  2:26.76 300m  2:57.26 350m  3:27.75 400m  3:57.66 
    27.66    29.48    29.60    29.95    30.07    30.50    30.49    29.91 
5. George Barber (01) Co Sheffield   3:58.70   783  
 50m    27.44 100m    57.07 150m  1:27.08 200m  1:57.86 250m  2:27.94 300m  2:58.82 350m  3:29.24 400m  3:58.70 
    27.44    29.63    30.01    30.78    30.08    30.88    30.42    29.46 
6. Matthew Woodhall (04) Co Sheffield   3:59.11   779  
 50m    27.28 100m    56.98 150m  1:26.85 200m  1:57.38 250m  2:27.54 300m  2:58.25 350m  3:28.97 400m  3:59.11 
    27.28    29.70    29.87    30.53    30.16    30.71    30.72    30.14 
7. Nathan Hughes (00) Swansea Uni   3:59.17   779  
 50m    27.11 100m    57.04 150m  1:27.45 200m  1:58.04 250m  2:28.45 300m  2:59.15 350m  3:29.38 400m  3:59.17 
    27.11    29.93    30.41    30.59    30.41    30.70    30.23    29.79 
8. George Smith (04) Leamington   4:00.60   765  
 50m    27.94 100m    57.67 150m  1:28.11 200m  1:59.00 250m  2:29.69 300m  3:01.22 350m  3:31.07 400m  4:00.60 
    27.94    29.73    30.44    30.89    30.69    31.53    29.85    29.53 
 

EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Open 400m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Jervis (96) Swansea Uni   3:46.44   917  
 50m    26.18 100m    54.29 150m  1:22.82 200m  1:51.87 250m  2:20.70 300m  2:49.47 350m  3:18.06 400m  3:46.44 
    26.18    28.11    28.53    29.05    28.83    28.77    28.59    28.38 
2. Luke Turley (00) Bath NC   3:48.52   893  
 50m    26.08 100m    54.54 150m  1:23.54 200m  1:52.52 250m  2:21.31 300m  2:50.45 350m  3:19.74 400m  3:48.52 
    26.08    28.46    29.00    28.98    28.79    29.14    29.29    28.78 
3. Kieran Bird (99) Bath NC   3:48.58   892  
 50m    26.33 100m    54.84 150m  1:23.88 200m  1:52.88 250m  2:21.93 300m  2:51.12 350m  3:20.33 400m  3:48.58 
    26.33    28.51    29.04    29.00    29.05    29.19    29.21    28.25 
4. Jakob Goodman (00) Loughboro Un   3:51.86   855  
 50m    26.22 100m    54.98 150m  1:24.09 200m  1:53.50 250m  2:22.72 300m  2:52.37 350m  3:22.19 400m  3:51.86 
    26.22    28.76    29.11    29.41    29.22    29.65    29.82    29.67 
5. Tobias Robinson (96) Wolv'hampton   3:52.54   847  
 50m    26.70 100m    55.73 150m  1:25.43 200m  1:55.09 250m  2:24.87 300m  2:54.40 350m  3:23.95 400m  3:52.54 
    26.70    29.03    29.70    29.66    29.78    29.53    29.55    28.59 
6. William Bell (02) Loughboro Un   3:52.82   844  
 50m    26.61 100m    55.12 150m  1:24.36 200m  1:53.89 250m  2:23.43 300m  2:53.26 350m  3:23.32 400m  3:52.82 
    26.61    28.51    29.24    29.53    29.54    29.83    30.06    29.50 
7. Hector Pardoe (01) Loughboro Un   3:53.26   839  
 50m    27.33 100m    56.79 150m  1:26.30 200m  1:55.89 250m  2:25.45 300m  2:55.37 350m  3:25.16 400m  3:53.26 
    27.33    29.46    29.51    29.59    29.56    29.92    29.79    28.10 
8. Stephen Milne (94) UniOfStirl   3:53.43   837  
 50m    26.38 100m    55.37 150m  1:24.75 200m  1:54.57 250m  2:24.38 300m  2:54.73 350m  3:24.72 400m  3:53.43 
    26.38    28.99    29.38    29.82    29.81    30.35    29.99    28.71 
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EVENT 167 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Junior 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Annabelle Wilkinson (05) Co Sheffield   4:56.86   722  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:44.03 200m  2:22.35 250m  3:04.46 300m  3:47.38 350m  4:23.00 400m  4:56.86 
    30.31    35.12    38.60    38.32    42.11    42.92    35.62    33.86 
2. Livia Kingsland (05) Nova Cent'n   5:01.54   689  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:08.43 150m  1:47.83 200m  2:26.17 250m  3:09.93 300m  3:54.27 350m  4:28.65 400m  5:01.54 
    31.89    36.54    39.40    38.34    43.76    44.34    34.38    32.89 
3. Chloe Harris (05) Royal Wolv   5:01.95   686  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.93 150m  1:44.71 200m  2:24.04 250m  3:06.87 300m  3:51.21 350m  4:27.05 400m  5:01.95 
    31.21    34.72    38.78    39.33    42.83    44.34    35.84    34.90 
4. Evangeline Belt (06) Plymouth Lea   5:04.89   666  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:46.88 200m  2:25.96 250m  3:11.37 300m  3:57.17 350m  4:31.79 400m  5:04.89 
    31.51    36.24    39.13    39.08    45.41    45.80    34.62    33.10 
5. Anna Farrow (05) Co Leicester   5:05.86   660  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:09.17 150m  1:49.29 200m  2:28.33 250m  3:12.63 300m  3:57.83 350m  4:32.40 400m  5:05.86 
    31.06    38.11    40.12    39.04    44.30    45.20    34.57    33.46 
6. Eja Coe (06) Derventio   5:08.69   642  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:07.90 150m  1:46.76 200m  2:25.66 250m  3:13.20 300m  4:01.35 350m  4:35.50 400m  5:08.69 
    32.18    35.72    38.86    38.90    47.54    48.15    34.15    33.19 
7. Eleanor Broughton (06) Repton   5:08.75   642  
 50m    32.99 100m  1:08.58 150m  1:47.97 200m  2:27.14 250m  3:11.37 300m  3:55.69 350m  4:32.95 400m  5:08.75 
    32.99    35.59    39.39    39.17    44.23    44.32    37.26    35.80 
8. Emma Allatt-File (06) Guildford Ct   5:11.75   623  
 50m    31.49 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:52.09 200m  2:32.93 250m  3:14.14 300m  3:56.94 350m  4:35.26 400m  5:11.75 
    31.49    37.42    43.18    40.84    41.21    42.80    38.32    36.49 
 

EVENT 168 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Priority Paris 400m IM        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Phoebe Cooper (08) Co Sheffield   4:54.23   741  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:42.16 200m  2:20.08 250m  3:02.23 300m  3:44.68 350m  4:20.63 400m  4:54.23 
    29.20    34.59    38.37    37.92    42.15    42.45    35.95    33.60 
2. Daisy Anderson (01) Sevenoaks   4:55.67   731  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:04.39 150m  1:41.90 200m  2:18.81 250m  3:00.86 300m  3:45.46 350m  4:20.89 400m  4:55.67 
    29.51    34.88    37.51    36.91    42.05    44.60    35.43    34.78 
3. Fleur Lewis (03) Barnet Copt   4:58.73   708  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:04.51 150m  1:43.13 200m  2:21.64 250m  3:07.02 300m  3:52.76 350m  4:26.30 400m  4:58.73 
    30.25    34.26    38.62    38.51    45.38    45.74    33.54    32.43 
4. Imogen Lambert (04) Mt Kelly   4:59.78   701  
 50m    33.21 100m  1:09.90 150m  1:48.86 200m  2:27.24 250m  3:09.86 300m  3:50.90 350m  4:25.71 400m  4:59.78 
    33.21    36.69    38.96    38.38    42.62    41.04    34.81    34.07 
5. Carys O'Reilly (03) Co Leicester   5:01.26   691  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:45.64 200m  2:24.50 250m  3:05.84 300m  3:48.34 350m  4:25.23 400m  5:01.26 
    31.04    35.72    38.88    38.86    41.34    42.50    36.89    36.03 
6. Georgia Gussey (04) Co Bristol   5:02.87   680  
 50m    31.18 100m  1:07.79 150m  1:48.54 200m  2:28.32 250m  3:09.56 300m  3:52.34 350m  4:27.80 400m  5:02.87 
    31.18    36.61    40.75    39.78    41.24    42.78    35.46    35.07 
7. Matilda Ransome (06) Co Cambridge   5:04.93   666  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:46.46 200m  2:26.54 250m  3:09.44 300m  3:53.35 350m  4:29.60 400m  5:04.93 
    31.12    35.18    40.16    40.08    42.90    43.91    36.25    35.33 

EVENT 169 B FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Open 400m IM                  
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Frances Newe (03) Birm'ham Uni   4:52.67   753  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:05.80 150m  1:43.77 200m  2:20.86 250m  3:02.76 300m  3:44.48 350m  4:19.10 400m  4:52.67 
    30.74    35.06    37.97    37.09    41.90    41.72    34.62    33.57 
2. Amelia Monaghan (02) Co Sheffield   4:53.53   747  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:44.35 200m  2:22.14 250m  3:02.76 300m  3:44.25 350m  4:19.86 400m  4:53.53 
    30.62    35.48    38.25    37.79    40.62    41.49    35.61    33.67 
3. Evie Dilley (06) Bo Stockton   4:55.08   735  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:43.88 200m  2:19.94 250m  3:03.42 300m  3:48.08 350m  4:21.76 400m  4:55.08 
    30.99    36.45    36.44    36.06    43.48    44.66    33.68    33.32 
4. Ailsa McDonald (01) Edinburgh Un   4:57.86   715  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:44.80 200m  2:23.35 250m  3:05.64 300m  3:47.02 350m  4:22.81 400m  4:57.86 
    31.63    34.47    38.70    38.55    42.29    41.38    35.79    35.05 
5. Michaella Glenister (02) UniOfStirl   4:58.26   712  
 50m    31.91 100m  1:08.79 150m  1:47.34 200m  2:25.31 250m  3:07.84 300m  3:51.84 350m  4:25.77 400m  4:58.26 
    31.91    36.88    38.55    37.97    42.53    44.00    33.93    32.49 
6. Holly McGill (05) Heart Of Mid   4:58.93   707  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:08.08 150m  1:43.61 200m  2:19.42 250m  3:03.96 300m  3:49.82 350m  4:24.70 400m  4:58.93 
    31.45    36.63    35.53    35.81    44.54    45.86    34.88    34.23 
7. Emma Erskine (04) Nova Cent'n   4:59.26   705  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:06.70 150m  1:44.71 200m  2:22.29 250m  3:05.76 300m  3:49.98 350m  4:25.52 400m  4:59.26 
    31.22    35.48    38.01    37.58    43.47    44.22    35.54    33.74 
8. Abigail Miles (04) Co Sheffield   5:06.96   653  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:08.95 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:27.51 250m  3:09.84 300m  3:53.77 350m  4:31.00 400m  5:06.96 
    31.63    37.32    39.60    38.96    42.33    43.93    37.23    35.96 
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EVENT 170 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Open 400m IM                  
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freya Colbert (04) Nova Cent'n   4:41.27   849  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:04.36 150m  1:40.28 200m  2:15.30 250m  2:55.20 300m  3:36.12 350m  4:09.14 400m  4:41.27 
    30.18    34.18    35.92    35.02    39.90    40.92    33.02    32.13 
2. Lily Booker (01) Loughboro NC   4:43.96   825  
 50m    29.58 100m  1:03.86 150m  1:41.02 200m  2:17.77 250m  2:57.17 300m  3:37.02 350m  4:11.17 400m  4:43.96 
    29.58    34.28    37.16    36.75    39.40    39.85    34.15    32.79 
3. Katie Shanahan (04) Co Glasgow   4:44.01   824  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:03.71 150m  1:40.47 200m  2:17.05 250m  2:56.90 300m  3:38.20 350m  4:11.76 400m  4:44.01 
    29.53    34.18    36.76    36.58    39.85    41.30    33.56    32.25 
4. Amber Keegan (97) Co Sheffield   4:47.54   794  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:04.09 150m  1:40.25 200m  2:17.39 250m  2:57.44 300m  3:39.35 350m  4:13.79 400m  4:47.54 
    29.74    34.35    36.16    37.14    40.05    41.91    34.44    33.75 
5. Leah Schlosshan (05) Co Leeds   4:49.14   781  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:05.95 150m  1:43.95 200m  2:21.80 250m  3:02.63 300m  3:44.08 350m  4:17.42 400m  4:49.14 
    31.36    34.59    38.00    37.85    40.83    41.45    33.34    31.72 
6. Yvonne Brown (02) Aberdeen Per   4:49.81   776  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:05.05 150m  1:42.86 200m  2:20.24 250m  3:00.93 300m  3:41.93 350m  4:16.75 400m  4:49.81 
    30.31    34.74    37.81    37.38    40.69    41.00    34.82    33.06 
7. Lara Thomson (05) Co Leeds   4:50.34   772  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.00 150m  1:45.21 200m  2:22.98 250m  3:03.13 300m  3:44.53 350m  4:18.09 400m  4:50.34 
    31.92    35.08    38.21    37.77    40.15    41.40    33.56    32.25 
8. Beatrice Varley (03) Plymouth Lea   4:51.16   765  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:06.88 150m  1:44.47 200m  2:22.64 250m  3:03.25 300m  3:45.68 350m  4:18.93 400m  4:51.16 
    31.97    34.91    37.59    38.17    40.61    42.43    33.25    32.23 
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EVENT 171 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Men Junior 100m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Aneurin Davies (04) Swansea Aq   1:04.31   691     29.87 
2. Oliver Jones (05) Poole   1:04.32   691     30.24 
3. Rafe Dobson (04) Co Milton K   1:04.71   679     30.59 
4. Olivier Vedrenne (05) Co Norwich   1:04.72   678     30.32 
5. Rohan Smith (04) Skipton   1:05.26   662     30.77 
6. Karnell Nunes-Smith (04) Orion   1:05.34   659     29.73 
7. Ronny Hallett (04) Mt Kelly   1:05.40   657     30.76 
  Alexander Casey (04) Co Leicester  DQ             
 

EVENT 172 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Men Priority Paris 100m Breast      
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Oscar Bilbao (06) Co Hereford   1:03.21   728     29.94 
2. William Ellington (03) UniOfStirl   1:03.61   714     30.20 
3. Rory Dickson (02) UniOfStirl   1:03.91   704     29.72 
4. Harvey Freeman (04) Northampton   1:03.96   703     29.90 
5. Callum Melville (06) Nova Cent'n   1:04.36   690     30.20 
6. Nikolai Khutoryanskiy (03) Reading   1:04.96   671     29.74 
 

EVENT 173 B FINAL OF EVENT 106 Men Open 100m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Elliot Woodburn (05) Millfield   1:01.98   772     28.47 
2. Matthew Rogers (00) Bromley   1:02.49   754     29.33 
3. Ross Young (99) Edinburgh Un   1:02.54   752     29.34 
4. Pravin Mahendrakumar (03) Bromley   1:02.56   751     29.48 
5. David Bloomfield (99) Loughboro Un   1:02.72   745     28.92 
6. Rhodri Williams (02) Co Liverpool   1:02.95   737     29.03 
7. Charlie-Joe Hallett (01) Plymouth Lea   1:03.12   731     29.12 
8. Cameron Williams (04) Dartmoor DA   1:03.43   721     30.37 
 

EVENT 174 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Men Open 100m Breaststroke          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Adam Peaty (94) Loughboro NC     58.58   915     27.18 
2. James Wilby (93) Loughboro NC     59.17   888     27.84 
3. Gregory Butler (00) Loughboro NC   1:00.04   850     28.25 
4. Archie Goodburn (01) Edinburgh Un   1:00.87   815     28.71 
5. Adam Chillingworth (97) Plymouth Lea   1:01.95   774     29.41 
6. Bradley Newman (01) Co Cardiff   1:02.08   769     28.68 
7. David Murphy (98) Loughboro NC   1:02.09   768     28.65 
8. Kyle Booth (01) Co Cardiff   1:02.11   768     28.96 
 


